
OFFERING MEMORANDUM 

  FOR SALE 
Office Investment Property 

Offered by Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 

Colorado Real Estate 

 

3969 E Arapahoe Rd, Centennial, CO  80122 



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Colorado Real Estate is please to exclusively offer this Commercial Office In-

vestment Opportunity at 3969 E Arapahoe Rd, Centennial, CO  80122.  The office building is  5,798 s.f. on three 

levels above grade and has a 1,398 s.f. unfinished basement.  The building is situated on a 2,737 s.f. lot just one 

half block south of  

Arapahoe Rd.   

 

The building is currently owned by Ridgeline Development, LLC.   At the present time 10 of the 12 office suites are 

rented on primarily 1 year leases.   The tenants pay gross rents and landlord pays for building expenses including 

utilities, internet, janitorial, and phone.   Potential value add for the property is turning the basement space into 



 

 

 

 

THE PROPERTY 

Building Square Feet Above Grade: 5,798 

Building Square Feet Below Grade: 1,398 

Rentable Square Feet     3,543 

Stories:                      3 

Year Built:                        1983 

Lot Square Feet:              2,737 

Zoning (Lakewood):            BP-35 

Parking:        7 Surface 

Bathrooms:             4  

Construction:          Frame / Brick 

Association Dues:        $2,518.50/Qtr. 
Recent Improvements include new HVAC, Sewer Line, Water Heater and LED 

Lighting throughout the building.   



1st FLOOR PLAN 



2nd FLOOR PLAN 



3rd FLOOR PLAN 



DEMOGRAPHICS 

*Information above is provided by CoStar and deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. 



RENT ROLL 

Rent Roll Suite Current Rent Proforma Lease Lease
Tenant Name Number Industry S.F. Rent Rent Start Term
De La Cruz Agency 101 Insurance 94 525$                    525$                    10/1/2023 1 Month
Life Track Counseling 102 Counseling 101 550$                    550$                    2/1/2017 1 Year
K.E. Therapy 103 Counseling 194 800$                    900$                    8/1/2023 1 Year
Vacant 104 Vacant 187 900$                    
Shamrock Capital 105 Finance 114 625$                    625$                    6/1/2022 1 Year
Patricia Matthews 106 Counseling 97 550$                    550$                    10/30/2019 1 Year
Roots of Wellness 107 Counseling 97 525$                    525$                    3/1/2025 1 Year
Entrust Counseling 108 Counseling 99 500$                    500$                    3/1/2025 1 Year
K.E. Therapy 109 Counseling 194 800$                    850$                    8/1/2023 1 Year
Wagner Law Office 200 Legal 878 1,790$               1,990$               11/30/2015 5 Year
Inner Work Counseling 210 counseling 1036 2,000$               2,200$               11/3/2022 2 Year
Vacant 300 Vacant 452 -$                     900$                    N/A N/A
  Total 8,665$               11,015$             



FINANCIAL SUMMARY 

ProForma 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020
Income(Gross Rents) 133,260$        124,014$        111,262$        83,112$          106,913$        127,187$        

Expenses:
  Association Dues 10,074            10,074            8,055               7,476               7,476               7,476               
  Insurance 11,396            11,396            7,773               6,512               5,436               5,441               
  Property Taxes 23,204            23,204            19,964            19,407            17,597            16,647            
  Advertising -                   -                   626                  31                     46                     24                     
  Cleaning 6,972               6,972               6,447               5,776               5,602               5,745               
  Maintenance & Repairs 6,729               6,729               6,987               3,435               25,914            5,010               
  Gas & Electric 6,081               9,081               6,252               6,364               6,211               6,708               
  Water & Sewer 1,343               1,343               1,425               1,281               1,123               1,104               
  Internet 2,921               2,921               2,474               2,893               2,765               3,544               
  Phone 2,562               2,562               2,375               2,454               2,187               2,377               
Total Expenses 71,282$          74,282$          62,378$          55,629$          74,357$          54,076$          

Net Operating Income 61,978$          49,732$          48,884$          27,483$          32,556$          73,111$          
Cap Rate($1,250,000) 4.96% 3.98% 3.91% 2.20% 2.60% 5.85%







                 CONTACT 

                   JOHN DOVENBARGER 

    Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Colorado Real Estate 

           303-591-8771  /JOHN@PREMIER-LPG.COM 


